PRMD
DECORATIVE & POST TOP
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
 Rev 07/08/22
aal_prmd2_spec_R01

DF Double Fuse (208,240)
UNV 120-277V
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PRMD2-72L-345-5K7-4W-BL-TRA2M-CL-HS-AD5-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
19"
(480 mm)
39"
(990 mm)
DIMENSIONS
HOUSING
PRMD2
Housing LED Quantity Lumen output CCT/CRI Distribution Finish
PRMD2 Promenade 72L 72 LED 225 445mA,   MicroCore Equivalent
335 335mA, 8,500 lumens
345 700mA,   MicroCore Equivalent
500 500mA, 12,000 lumens
700 700mA, 16,000 Lumens
AMB Amber-595nm Peak1
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5Q Type V Square
5W Type V Wide
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 2 Custom Color
Notes:
1 Turtle Friendly
2 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
PRMD
DECORATIVE & POST TOP
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 8
 Rev 07/08/22
aal_prmd2_spec_R01
The table below shows the delivered lumens for the various lumen outputs and beam distributions. Use this chart in connection with the lumen factor (LF)
capability to deliver any output required.
DELIVERED LUMENS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED
#
Drive
Current
Lumen
Package Lens Distribution
3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
Lumen
Bug Rating Efficancy